

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.1347 OF 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.03.2026	<p><u>TMD,J</u></p> <p>Registry is directed to print the name of Mr.Koya Prabhakar Reddy, learned Standing counsel appearing for the respondents.</p> <p>For filing counter, list this matter on 13.04.2026.</p> <p>If the counter is not filed by the said date, the 2nd respondent shall be present before this Court.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">TMD, J dv</p>	<p>Transferred to IO folder before corrections</p>

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE