

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :**  
**HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.1347 of 2019**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	13.04.2026	<p data-bbox="570 642 683 674"><u>TMD, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="570 722 1268 877">It is stated that a counter affidavit has been filed and therefore, the appearance of the 2<sup>nd</sup> respondent is dispensed with.</p> <p data-bbox="659 905 1089 936">List this matter on 15.06.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1159 1041 1268 1073">_____ TMD, J</p> <p data-bbox="570 1104 618 1136">Svv</p>	Transferred to I-Order folder

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE